

RFP # 019-18	Coordinator: Stephen Wiggins Buyer: Dan Kruck				
Title: Engineering Services for the Norwood Water Treatment Plant High Service Pump Replacement					
Opening Date: 2/6/18					
	Minimum Requirements				
	QPL Category	WE1			
	Mandatory Pre-Proposal	Yes			
RECORDED BY: Lynn Rix	Submitted Bid		Mand Pre-Proposal	Adden:	Redacted Y/N
CDM Smith, Inc.	Received		Y	3	N;CD
Wright Pierce	Received		Y	3	N; FD
Constantine Engineering, Inc.	Received		Y	3	N; FD
Mott MacDonald Florida, LLC	Received		Y	3	N; CD
CPH, Inc.	Received		Y	3	N; CD
Hazen and Sawyer	Received		Y	3	N; CD

RFP 020-18	Coordinator: Stephen Wiggins	Buyer: Dan Kruck		
Title: Engineering Services for the McDuff Water Treatment Plant High Service Pump Replacement				
Opening Date: 2/6/18				
	Minimum Requirements			
	QPL Category	WE1		
	Mandatory Pre-Proposal	Y		
RECORDED BY: Lynn Rix	Submitted Bid		Mand Pre-Bid	Adden:
				Redacted Y/N: FD/CD
Wright Pierce	Received	Y	3	N; FD
Constantine Engineering, Inc.	Received	Y	3	N; FD
Mott MacDonald Florida, LLC	Received	Y	3	N; CD
CPH, Inc.	Received	Y	3	N; CD
CDM Smith, Inc.	Received	Y	3	N; CD

IFB 049-18	Coordinator: Ebenson Verdule	Buyer: Rodney Lovgren			
Title: Transmission Culvert Replacements and Installations					
Opening Date: 2/6/18					
	Minimum Requirements				
	QPL Category	RBL GC00			
	Mandatory Pre-Proposal	Yes			
RECORDED BY: <i>Lynn Rix</i>	Submitted Bid		Mand Pre Bid	Adden:	Redacted Y/N; CD/FD
Phillips and Jordan, Inc.	672,003.97		Y	3	N; FD
CGC, Inc.	557,173.30		Y	3	N; CD
Vallencourt, Inc.	984,019.30		Y	3	N; CD
Callaway Contracting, Inc.	692,470.00		Y	3	N; FD